POSICION

10

11

12

13

JUGADOR

Luana Valero Moyano

Cristina Alvarez Murillo

Maria Isabella Errichetto

Valeria Rubio Fayad

Luciana Medina Ramos

Gabriela Torres Lopez

Daniela Paez Rodriguez

Vanessa Maria Ramirez Gomez

Maria Jose Cardona Estrada

Mariana Beltran Rodriguez

Isabella Rangel Arroyo

Sofia Araque Marquez

Valeria Linares Davila
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Juveniles Damas

PUNTOS PROMEDIO

7.701

6.966

6.667

6.522

6.158

5.956

5.823

5.520

5.180

5.142

4971

4.805

4.742
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Juveniles Damas

14 Mariana Forero Martinez 4.283
15 Sofia Giron Diaz ”g; . 4.216
16 Silvana Hernandez Ruiz ”%‘91 . 4.150
17 Isabel Sofia Cabrera Mendez @gmb 4.080
LOS BUHOS
18 Barbara Jimenez Garcia 533 4.067
19 Isabella Farias Barrera ”53 . 4.038
20 Silvana Giraldo Benito 4.005
21 Maria Paz Lopez Riascos 3.903
22 Juanita Gomez Urquijo V(vj% 3.844
23 Mia Wilches Slebi () Guaymara 3.812
24 Hanna Nawal Hauchar Millan 3.791
25 Ana Sofia Trujillo Diaz 3.764
26 Isabella Camargo Pedraza 3.741
27 Laura Sofia Espinosa Gonzalez 3.675

10
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Juveniles Damas

28 Gabriela Manrique Chavarro 3.633
29 Valentina Esquivel Bustos Of&ul[mgg 3.614
30 Isabella Lizarazo Sanabria A 3.614
31 Emma Jaramillo Mejia (ﬂ 3.609
Vive tu@ub
32 Paula Isabella Torres Higuera \ ] oo 3.599
33 Julieta Gonzalez Fruchtnis caun ot 3.442
34 Mariana Bonilla Uribe 3.421
35 Paulina Molteni Posada 3.392
36 Sara Sofia Hernandez Portilla 3.310
37 Sara Lucia Pardo Navarro 3.272
38 Maria Jose Zafra Ruiz 3.238
39 Ana Mestre Vila A 3.232
40 Fabiana Barrero Campo ﬁ . 3.166
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41 Mariangel Guerrero Torres 2.785
42 Emilia Mutis Arteaga 2.780
43 Sara Juliana Duque Ruiz 2.724
44 Isabella Gomez Garzon 2.721
45 Ana Maria Alvarado Rincon 2.576
46 Maria Arboleda Garcia 2.477
47 Lucia Cortes Ortiz 2.459
48 Sofia Pombo Cediel @ Céw? 2.453
49 Gabriela Medaglia Patifio i 2.424
50 Miranda Estephania Cuevas Cardoso 2.394
51 Maria Gabriela Soto Nifio A 2.277
52 Maria Lucia Vera Franklin CAU?RAL 2.124
53 Martina Ararat Cely 1.622
54 Maria Gabriela Mantilla Monsalve 1.561

@
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA

Direccion: Carrera 7 # 72A - 64 Int 26 | Teléfono: (57+1) 3107664 | Bogota - Colombia
www.federacioncolombianadegolf.com
Pagina 4 de 7



Fecha de Publicacion: 10/10/2025

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF
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55 Elena Letartre Jaramillo e 1.552
56 Maria Salome Trujillo Henao cw.;ma 1.546
57 Tatiana Aimar Saenz Olivares \ ﬁ 1.520
58 Abril Salazar Arroyo I:Sam,s 1.497
59 Isabella Giraldo Garcia 1.416
60 Luana Vargas Ceron 1.410
61 Karen Sofia Quimbaya Mendez 1.410
62 Leila EI Omari Herrera 1.221
63 Gabriela Aya 1.175
64 Sofia Campo Londofio o 1.124
Y
65 Sara Garcia Velandia \ 1.096
LA SABANA
66 Natalia Lecompte Velez i’ 1.096
CAUJARAL,
67 Juliana Ortiz Lopez 1.045

©
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA
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68 Susana Botero Rendon 1.012
69 Mariana Rodriguez Chavez 0.996
70 Victoria Granados Agudelo 0.919
71 Maria Jose Restrepo Oviedo 0.887
72 Maria Paula Amaya Garzon 0.859
73 Manuela Posada Velasco 0.851
74 Isabella Almanza Gonzalez 0.835
75 Sofia Baracaldo Avendario 0.791
76 Ana Lucia Figueredo Fontecha 0.769
77 Luciana Blanco Badlissi 0.744
78 Maria Paz Cardenas Murillo 0.739
79 Isabela Cuenca Rocha 0.733
80 Antonia Maria Pulido Espitia 0.726
81 Salome Polo Silva Ofa-ra"(ﬁ[[gg 0.714
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coL0M, ¢

Q

Salome Uribe Gomez |

P OERAC

Mariana Rivera Martinez

SoLES

Juliana Cubillos Franky :::,a,.os

Danna Valentina Mora Valbuena

Mariana Laverde Rodriguez
Sara Gama Villate

Luciana Moncaleano Rodriguez

]
CLUB CAMPESTRE
DE BUCARAMANGA

Sara Violeta Silva Patifio )
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0.710

0.696

0.695

0.672

0.657

0.642

0.633

0.487
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